To the		RECORDATION		MES 1111 SAME SAME AND 1511	MENT OF COMMEI ent and Trademark O	
To the	4-24-		(E-E)		opy thereof.	
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Tradems			10243	102433963		
. Name of	Name of conveying party(ies):		2. Name and	address of receivi	ng party(ies):	
Promise	Mark, Inc.	FINANCE SCOTIO	Name:	ConsumerInfo.	com, Inc.	
		- 927110,	Address:	One City Boule	vard West	
Indi	ividual(s)	Association		Suite 1000		
Ger	neral Partnership	Limited Partnership		Orange, CA 92	868	
X Cor	poration State		Indiv	idual(s) Citizenship		
Oth	er		Assoc	ciation _		
dditional name(s)	of conveying party(ies) att.	ached? Yes X N	o Gener	ral Partnership		
. Nature o	f conveyance:		Limit	ed Partnership		
X As	ssignment	Merger	X Corpo	• -	California	
Se	Security Agreement Change of		Other	·		
Ot	her		If assignee is not d	lomiciled in the United	States, a domestic	
			representative des	representative designation is attached: Yes		
Execution Date:			(Designation must	(Designation <i>must</i> be a separate document from Assignment.)		
			Additional name(s	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X		
	0 7- 76/022,071; 3 47; 76/076,544; 3	76/022,070; 76/010,327; 76/164,448	2,679,121			
		76/164,448	2,679,121 mbers attached?	Yes <u>X</u>	No	
. Name an correspo	47; 76/076,544; and address of party	76/164,448 Additional nu	mbers attached? 6. Total Nun	nber of application		
. Name an correspo be maile	47; 76/076,544; 'daddress of party ndence concerning:	Additional number of the Additional number of	6. Total Nun registratio	nber of application ns involved:	s and 8 t; \$25 second and	
76/164,4 Name an correspo be maile	47; 76/076,544; and address of party	Additional number of the Additional number of	6. Total Nun registratio	nber of application ns involved:	s and 8 t; \$25 second and	
Name an correspo be maile	ad address of party ndence concerning d:	Additional number of the Additional number of	6. Total Nun registratio (\$40 first subsequent	nber of application ns involved:	s and 8 t; \$25 second and ocument.)	
Name an correspo be maile ame:	ad address of party ndence concerning d:	Additional nurse of the Additi	6. Total Nun registratio (\$40 first subsequen 7. Total fee (nber of application ns involved: mark per documen it marks in same do	s and 8 t; \$25 second and ocument.)	
. Name an correspo be maile	d address of party ndence concerning d: Jane L. Froyd Sonnenschein P.O. Box 0610	Additional nurse of the Additi	6. Total Nun registratio (\$40 first subsequen 7. Total fee (mber of application ns involved: mark per documen at marks in same do 37 CFR 3.41)	s and s and t; \$25 second and ocument.) \$ 215.00	
Name an correspo be mailed dame:	d address of party ndence concerning d: Jane L. Froyd Sonnenschein P.O. Box 0610 Wacker Drive Chicago, Illing	y to whom g document should I, Esq. Nath & Rosenthal	6. Total Nunregistratio (\$40 first subsequent 7. Total fee (X Check 8. X Aut any	mber of application ns involved: mark per documen at marks in same do 37 CFR 3.41)	s and s; \$25 second and ocument.) \$ 215.00 any additional fees of the posit Account No.	
Name an correspo be mailed dame:	daddress of party ndence concerning d: Jane L. Froyd Sonnenschein P.O. Box 0610 Wacker Drive	Additional numbers of the Additional numbers	6. Total Num registratio (\$40 first subsequent 7. Total fee (X Check 8. X Aut any 19-	mber of application ns involved: mark per documen at marks in same do at CFR 3.41) ck Enclosed thorized to charge at overpayment to D	s and t; \$25 second and ocument.) \$ 215.00 any additional fees of peposit Account No. copy of this	
Name an correspo be mailed lame:	daddress of partyndence concerning d: Jane L. Froyd Sonnenschein P.O. Box 0610 Wacker Drive Chicago, Illin 415.882.5000	Additional number of the Additional number of	6. Total Nun registratio (\$40 first subsequent 7. Total fee (X Check 8. X Aut any 19- autl	mber of application in involved: mark per document marks in same document to Enclosed thorized to charge a overpayment to D 3140 (A duplicate	s and t; \$25 second and ocument.) \$ 215.00 any additional fees of peposit Account No. copy of this	
. Name an correspo	daddress of partyndence concerning d: Jane L. Froyd Sonnenschein P.O. Box 0610 Wacker Drive Chicago, Illin 415.882.5000	Additional number of the Additional number of	6. Total Num registratio (\$40 first subsequent 7. Total fee (X Check 8. X Aut any 19-	mber of application in involved: mark per document marks in same document to Enclosed thorized to charge a overpayment to D 3140 (A duplicate	s and t; \$25 second and ocument.) \$ 215.00 any additional fees of peposit Account No. copy of this	
. Name an correspo be mailed lame: ddress: Gelephone: Statemer To the be	A7; 76/076,544; and address of party indence concerning disconnenschein P.O. Box 0610 Wacker Drives Chicago, Illing 415.882.5000 and and signature.	Additional number of the state	6. Total Num registratio (\$40 first subsequent 7. Total fee (X Check 8. X Aut any 19- autl	mber of application in involved: mark per document marks in same document marks in same document in the following state of the control of th	s and t; \$25 second and ocument.) \$ 215.00 any additional fees of the eposit Account No. copy of this aclosed.)	
. Name an correspo be mailed lame: ddress: Gelephone: Statemer To the be copy is a	A7; 76/076,544; and address of party indence concerning disconnenschein P.O. Box 0610 Wacker Drives Chicago, Illing 415.882.5000 and and signature.	Additional number of the Additional number of	6. Total Num registratio (\$40 first subsequent 7. Total fee (X Check 8. X Aut any 19- autl	mber of application in involved: mark per document marks in same document marks in same document in the following state of the control of th	s and t; \$25 second and ocument.) \$ 215.00 any additional fees of this inclosed.) d any attached	

TRADEMARK REEL: 002721 FRAME: 0323

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, PromiseMark, Inc. ("PromiseMark"), a Delaware corporation having a place of business at 3998 Fair Ridge Drive, Suite 125, Fairfax, Virginia 22033, has adopted and is presently using certain trademarks, including the trademarks which are the subject of federal or state registrations or pending applications listed on Schedule A attached hereto (the "Marks");

WHEREAS, ConsumerInfo.com, Inc. ("ConsumerInfo"), a California corporation having a place of business at One City Boulevard West, Suite 1000, Orange, California 92868, is desirous of acquiring said Marks, and the registrations and applications therefor, and the goodwill associated therewith;

WHEREAS, ConsumerInfo is desirous of acquiring the Marks that are the subject of pending federal applications as part of the entire business or portion thereof to which those Marks pertain, as required by 15 U.S.C. § 1060;

NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of the payment of Ten Dollars (\$10.00) and other good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, PromiseMark does hereby assign to ConsumerInfo, all right, title and interest in, to and under said Marks and the registrations and applications therefor, together with the goodwill of the business connected with the use of and symbolized by the Marks; and together with the entire business or portion thereof to which the Marks pertain; and together with all causes of action for the infringement of such Marks.

PROMISEMARK, INC.

Bv:

Name: (SKIRMIN)

Title: (EO

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

STATE OF VA) SS

Be it remembered on this Hay of for, 2003, before me, the subscriber, a Notary Public authorized to take acknowledgements and proofs in said county and state, personally appeared be made by the Branch of the known, who being by me duly sworn according to law, on his/her oath does depose and make proof of my satisfaction that he/she was at the time of the execution thereof [title] , the assignor in the foregoing instrument; and that he/she signed, sealed and delivered the instrument as the voluntary act and deed of said corporation, by virtue of his/her authority.

Jane O. Smith
Notary Public
Commonwealth of Virginia
My Commission Expires 2/28/05

Jane O. Smith

Motary Public

Commonwealth of Virginia

My Commission Expires 28/05

TRADEMARK REEL: 002721 FRAME: 0324

SCHEDULE "A"

MARK	REGISTRATION NO.

INTERNET SERVICE PLAN 2,679,121

MARK SERIAL NO.

FRAUD RESOLUTION SERVICES 76/307,907

INTERNET PROTECTION CENTER 76/022,071

DISCOVER THE DIFFERENCE

A PROMISE CAN MAKE 76/022,070

PROMISEMARK 76/010,327

P & DESIGN 76/164,447

PROMISEGUARD 76/076,544

STYLIZED P 76/164,448

RECORDED: 04/24/2003